

**State of Connecticut**  
**Department of Consumer Protection**  
**Liquor Control Commission**



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

**KELLY'S PUB & STEAKHOUSE**

**69 North St.**

**Manchester**

**LIR.14960**

HAS BEEN

**SUSPENDED**

for the following dates:

**INDEFINITELY**

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  
the following statutes or regulations:

**§30-39(b) Applications for permits, renewals**  
**§30-6-A3 Renewal applications**